Dravski ultra-cross

16 km
Poreda Por.
k M-Z
1 1.  1:00:27
2 2. 1:00:51
3 3. 1:01:44
4 4. 1:02:51
5 5. 1:03:03
6 6. 1:04:34
7 7. 1:05:12
8 8. 1:05:19
9 9. 1:05:22
10 10. 1:05:52
11 11.  1:06:11
12 12.  1:07:21
13 13. 1:07:43
14 14.  1:07:51
15 15.  1:09:09
16 16. 1:09:36
17 17.  1:09:43
18 18. 1:11:41
19 19. 1:13:52
20 20. 1:14:32
21. 21.  1:14:55
22. 1. 1:15:39
23 22. 1:19:04
24 23.  1:19:22
25 24. 1:20:13
26 25. 1:20:14
27 26. 1:20:17
28 27.  1:20:41
29. 28. 1:20:48
30. 2. 1:21:17
31 29. 1:21:47
32. 30 1:22:28
338 & 1:22:42
34. 31. 1:22:43
35 32. 1:24:28
36 33. 1:25:07
37 34. 1:25:15
38 35. 1:25:28
39. 36. 1:25:45
40. 4.  1:26:02
41 37. 1:26:46
42 38. 1:27:01
43. 39. 1:27:54
44, 40 1:28:06
45. 41 1:29:21
46. 5 1:29:26
47. 6. 1:29:43
48 42.  1:29:54
49 43. 1:30:00
50 44. 1:30:25
51. 45.  1:30:36
52. 7 1:30:36
563, 8. 1:31:59
54, 9 1:36:21
558 10. 1:37:06
56. 46. 1:38:46
57. 11.  1:40:17
58 47. 1:41:44
59. 48. 1:42:06
60. 12 1:43:32
dnf dnf dnf

Rezultat St.br. Ime i Prezime

Mario SPOLJAR
Dinko SOLIC

Alen CRETNI
Andrej GUZVINEC
Ivan CORBA

Darko PETAK
Tomislav JURKI
Toni MATIC

Sre¢ko VRCEK
Vjekoslav VORIH
Dragan MILENKOVIC
Neven JURKOVIC
Ivica PLANTAK
Franjo KOROSIC
Tomica DODLEK
Goran SIMUNCIC
Franjo KOLARIC
Stjepan FURDI
Darko KOCIS
Dusan MOSKOTEVC
Dominko KOVAC
Ivanéica JEZ

Drazen OREHOVEC
Petar BARIC

Stjepan PETAK
Stjepan KEDER
Nenad CIZMESIJA
Saso EMERSIC
Dragutin GASPARIC
Maja MATACIC
Tihomir GRABAR
Ranko SEKULIC
Irena KOS KUKEC
Miljenko TALAN
Marin KERESA
Tomislav MAGIC
Stjepan DUBOVECAK
Zvonko PETAK
Dragan NEDELKOVSKI
Vanda BALAZ
Davor STRLEK
Viado SESTAK
Emil BISTROVIC
Rahman REDZIC
Juraj SKVORC
Gordana KONCEVSKI
Ana SAJKO

Branko MUHA
Bozidar ZELJEZIC
Blazenko ZADRAVEC
Nikola HABRLIN
Lidija VRBANIC
Ljubica LUKMAN
Mirjana FURDI
Sandra KOVAG
Franjo KRESOJEVIC
Vanja ILLE

Zeliko MIKLAUZIC
Karlo KRAMAR
Jasna SKILJAN
Nebojsa KALAJDZIJA

REZULTATI

Godi$ Spol Kategorija Klub/Udruga

te2
1990
1981
1997
1988
1969
1972
1991
1979
1977
1970
1978
1974
1977
1965
1980
1994
1964
1964
1980
1972
1973
1971
1981
1959
1967
1964
1983
1979
1955
1982
1982
1959
1979
1973
1975
1994
1961
1962
1951
1975
1971
1966
1979
1978
1951
1986
1981
1954
1953
1971
1994
1970
1980
1968
1975
1953
1987
1982
1987
1980
1973

KUP SZH - 3. utrka
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M20
M30
M20
M30
M40
M40
M20
M30
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M50
M30
M20
M50
M50
M30
M40
M40
740
M30
M50
M50
M50
M30
M30
M60
730
M30
M50
730
M40
M40
M20
M50
M50
M60
740

M50

M20
740
730
750
740
M60
730
M30
M30
730
M40

AK Zabok

AK Varazdin

AK Zabok

TK Marathon 95

TK Marathon 95

UKS Bedenec

AK Zabok

AK Slieme, Zagreb
AK Varazdin

TK Ivanéica, lvanec
Triatlon klub Medimurje
TK Ivanéica, lvanec
TK Ivanéica, lvanec
TK Marathon 95

AK Medimurje, Cakovec
AK Varazdin

TS Radenska

TK Kotoripski begaéi
TK Kotoripski begaéi
Tekaski forum - SLO
Individualac
Individualac
Individualac
Individualac

UKS Bedenec

USR Lepoglava

TK Kotoripski begaéi
TS Radenska, Radenci
TK Kotoripski begaéi
TK Marathon 95
Individualac
Individualac
Individualac

AK Medimurje, Cakovec
TK Ivanéica, lvanec
Individualac
Individualac

TK Marathon 95

AK Medimurje
Individualac

TK Marathon 95
Individualac

Atlantic Running Team
Individualac

Ekolo$ko drustvo, sv. Kri
TK Ivangica, Ilvanec
AK Varazdin

AK Medimurje, Cakovec
TK Ivanéica, lvanec
Individualac

TK Marathon 95

TK Marathon 95
Individualac

TK Kotoripski begadi
Individualac

AK Maksimir - Zagreb
Individualac

AK Varazdin
Individualac
Individualac

TK Marathon 95

ponedijeljak, 02.04.2018.

Prebivaliste

Oroslavje
Varazdin
Lepoglava
Varazdin
Varazdin
Bedenec
Petrova Gora

Varazdin
Beretinec
Varazdin
Varazdin
Varazdin
Nedelis¢e
Palovec
Varazdin
Radenci - Slo
Prelog

Prelog
Slovenska Bistrica - Slo

Cukovec
Mala Subotica
Bedenec
Lepoglava
Kotoriba
Radenci - Slo
Sveta Marija
Varazdin
Mala Subotica
Koprivnica
Varazdin
Varazdin
Gornji Kuéan

Lepoglava
Varazdin
Nedelisée
Varazdin
Rijeka
Varazdin
Gojanec
Varazdin
Sveti Kriz
Lepoglava

Cakovec

Ivanec

Doniji Mihaljevec
Varazdin
Varazdin
Varazdin

Prelog
Nedelis¢e
Zagreb

Sracinec
Varazdin

Bodovi

100
95
92
90
89
88
87
86
85
84
83
82
81
80
79
78
77
76
75
74
73

100
72
71
70
69
68
67
66
95
65
64
92
63
62
61
60
59
58
90
57
56
55
54
53
89
88
52
51
50
49
87
86
85
84
48
83
47
46
82

10:30

Tempo
po km
3:46,7
3:48,2
3:51,5
3:55,7
3:56,4
4:02,1
4:04,5
4:04,9
4:05,1
4:07,0
4:08,2
4:12,6
4:13,9
4:14,4
4:19,3
4:21,0
4:21,4
4:28,8
4:37,0
4:39,5
4:40,9
4:43,7
4:56,5
4:57,6
5:00,8
5:00,9
5:01,1
5:02,6
5:03,0
5:04,8
5:06,7
5:09,3
5:10,1
5:10,2
5:16,7
5:19,2
5:19,7
5:20,5
5:21,6
5:22,6
5:25,4
5:26,3
5:29,6
5:30,4
5:35,1
5:35,4
5:36,4
5:37,1
5:37,5
5:39,1
5:39,7
5:39,8
5:44,9
6:01,3
6:04,1
6:10,4
6:16,1
6:21,5
6:22,9
6:28,2
it



